
18 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1

Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

kard Arwin Kardolus H2 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V2 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 16 17 0,941 81 25 56 1. 1. H2

Bras Henk de Boer H2 2 D0 D4 V5 D1 D3 D4 D2 V5 D0 V5 D1 D1 D4 D2 V5 D1 D3 4 17 0,235 46 77 -31 15. 7. H2

Cour Jurgen Geerlings H2 3 D3 V5 D1 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 11 17 0,647 68 67 1 6. 3. H2

d"art Marc Heydt H2 4 D0 D4 V5 D1 D3 D1 D3 D4 D1 D3 D2 D4 V5 V5 D4 V4 D3 4 17 0,235 52 71 -19 14. 6. H2

Cour Henri Faber H1 5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0,706 75 50 25 4. 2. H1

AEW Edwin Treffers H1 6 D3 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 17 0,824 75 40 35 3. 1. H1

KMSV Toon v.d. Grinten H3 7 D2 V5 D4 V5 D1 D2 D0 V5 D2 V5 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 17 0,529 60 66 -6 10. 2. H3

d"art Jan Somers H2 8 D0 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 12 17 0,706 71 51 20 5. 2. H2

WEZ Guy Wouters H2 9 D2 D3 D4 V5 D4 D1 D4 D3 D4 D3 D2 D4 D4 D3 D3 D4 V5 2 17 0,118 58 83 -25 17. 8. H2

3 mus Remko Allan H2 10 D1 V5 D3 V5 D2 D1 V5 D4 V5 V5 D1 D4 V5 D1 D1 V5 V5 8 17 0,471 58 57 1 11. 5. H2

Omni Leo Pasman H4 11 D1 D3 D3 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 V5 D1 D3 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 7 17 0,412 61 63 -2 12. 1. H4

sca Gerrit Beekhuizen H3 12 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 15 17 0,882 79 42 37 2. 1. H3

Cour Gerard Horsten H1 13 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 10 17 0,588 68 61 7 8. 3. H1

Cour Arnold Leyzer H3 14 D1 V5 D4 D1 D3 D1 D1 D0 V5 D3 D0 D3 D1 D2 D2 V4 D3 3 17 0,176 39 81 -42 16. 3. H3

Cour Martijn Dijkman FUT h 15 D0 V5 D4 D2 D1 D4 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 10 17 0,588 67 54 13 7. 1. FUT h

3 mus Gert Jan Ettema H1 16 D0 D2 D4 V5 D4 D1 D2 D1 V5 V5 D3 D2 D3 V5 D1 V4 D3 5 17 0,294 50 74 -24 13. 4. H1

Beau Alfredo Pendola H1 17 D0 V5 D0 D2 D1 D0 D4 D3 V5 D0 D1 D1 D1 D3 D1 D4 D0 2 17 0,118 31 77 -46 18. 5. H1

Adam Matthijs Scheer H2 18 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 D4 V5 D4 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 9 17 0,529 63 63 0 9. 4. H2

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H2 1

2. H3 1

3. H1 1

4. H1 2

5. H2 2

6. H2 3

7. FUT h 1

8. H1 3

9. H2 4

10. H3 2

11. H2 5

12. H4 1

13. H1 4

14. H2 6

15. H2 7

16. H3 3

17. H2 8

18. H1 5
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Meldingen

Geen Logische Fouten

kard Arwin Kardolus 1

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

sca Gerrit Beekhuizen 12

AEW Edwin Treffers 6

Cour Henri Faber 5

d"art Jan Somers 8

Cour Jurgen Geerlings 3

Cour Martijn Dijkman 15

Cour Gerard Horsten 13

Adam Matthijs Scheer 18

KMSV Toon v.d. Grinten 7

3 mus Remko Allan 10

Omni Leo Pasman 11

3 mus Gert Jan Ettema 16

d"art Marc Heydt 4

Bras Henk de Boer 2

Cour Arnold Leyzer 14

WEZ Guy Wouters 9

Beau Alfredo Pendola 17



11 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1

Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

Hoc h Kees Brouwer FUT h 1 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 8 10 0,800 44 27 17 2. 1. FUT h

3 Mus Robert Ferrier H1 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 D0 V5 7 10 0,700 42 32 10 3. 2. H1

D Art Roger v.d. Werff H1 3 D3 D1 D4 D4 V5 D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 4 10 0,400 35 38 -3 8. 3. H1

Psv Mark Raaijmakers FUT h 4 D3 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 10 0,600 44 37 7 4. 2. FUT h

Antw Lugard Verreth D2 5 D1 D1 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 6 10 0,600 36 38 -2 5. 1. D2

SCA Dinie Evers D4 6 D1 D2 D0 D3 D1 D3 D4 D1 D4 D4 0 10 0,000 23 50 -27 11. 1. D4

3 Mus Freek v. Teeseling H1 7 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 10 0,900 48 25 23 1. 1. H1

SCA Peter Sliepenbeek H2 8 D1 D4 D4 D3 D2 V5 D3 D4 V5 D1 2 10 0,200 32 47 -15 10. 1. H2

Don Q Margan BroodbakkerFUT DFUT d 9 D3 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 D3 V5 D4 D3 4 10 0,400 39 41 -2 7. 1. FUT d

d  Bos Karin v. Aart D2 10 D2 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 D0 D3 V5 V5 5 10 0,500 35 39 -4 6. 2. D2

Dev sv Elisa Ostet FUT d 11 V5 D4 D1 D2 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 4 10 0,400 37 41 -4 9. 2. FUT d

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H1 1

2. FUT h 1

3. H1 2

4. FUT h 2

5. D2 1

6. D2 2

7. FUT d 1

8. H1 3

9. FUT d 2

10. H2 1

11. D4 1

Scheidsrechter

Datum: Veldhoven 14-12-2014

Schermer     Treffer:
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Meldingen

Geen Logische Fouten

3 Mus Freek v. Teeseling 7

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

Stichkampf

Hoc h Kees Brouwer 1

3 Mus Robert Ferrier 2

Psv Mark Raaijmakers 4

Antw Lugard Verreth 5

d  Bos Karin v. Aart 10

Don Q Margan BroodbakkerFUT D 9

D Art Roger v.d. Werff 3

Dev sv Elisa Ostet 11

SCA Peter Sliepenbeek 8

SCA Dinie Evers 6


